James Watt Tools Australian Made since 1938.
Owned by Mumme Products. The Mumme Family
manufacturing in Australia since 1936
James Watt Tools
Catalogue
Mumme Products Pty Ltd
PO Box 126,  Lonsdale,  Australia  5160
24-28 Dorset St,  Lonsdale,  Australia  5160

- MADE TO BS3066:1995.
- PRECISION GROUND TO OPTIMUM ANGLE.
- HARDENED & TEMPERED.
* WARNING EYE PROTECTION & GLOVES MUST BE WORN WHEN USING THIS
PRODUCT.
Alloy Cold Chisels - Premium
Part No. ProductTitle Barcode WeightMin BuyStd Pack
4CA10 10mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL  0.06kg 10 10
4CA12 12mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL  0.09kg 10 10
4CA16 16mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL  0.14kg 10 10
4CA19 19mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL  0.24kg 10 10
4CA22 22mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL  0.33kg 10 10
4CA25 25mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL  0.40kg 10 10
Pack
Part No. ProductTitle Barcode WeightMin BuyStd Pack
4CA10PP 10mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL PRE PACKED 9 314572 012103  0.07kg 3
4CA12PP 12mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL PRE PACKED 9 314572 011885  0.10kg 3
4CA16PP 16mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL PRE PACKED 9 314572 011908  0.15kg 3
4CA19PP 19mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL PRE PACKED 9 314572 011922  0.25kg 3
4CA22PP 22mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL PRE PACKED 9 314572 011946  0.34kg 3
4CA25PP 25mm ALLOY COLD CHISEL PRE PACKED 9 314572 011960  0.41kg 3
Set
Part No. ProductTitle Barcode WeightMin BuyStd Pack
4CASET3 ALLOY COLD CHISEL 3 PIECE SET 9 314572 012004  0.81kg 2
4CASET5 ALLOY COLD CHISEL 5 PIECE SET 9 314572 011984  1.30kg 2